SUSPENSION LIFT KITS WITH KONI
SHOCK ABSORBERS - FSD

TECHNOLOGY

‘SEIKEL'

Article number

1014 - 0013
1014 -0012
1014 -0011
1014 -0010

Product

Koni "Desert HD" lift kit for front-wheel-drive
Koni "Desert" lift kit for front-wheel drive
Koni "Desert HD" lift kit for 4Motion

Koni "Desert" lift kit for 4Motion

The quotation of prices refers to purely material prices excluding partially

necessary installation costs. All quotation of prices in Euro, gross prices incl.

statutory VAT in accordance with German law in the year 2018. Errors and price

changes are reserved.

Price €
netto

1.674,00
1.539,00
1.728,00
1.593,00

Price €
incl. Taxes

1.992,06
1.831,41
2.056,32
1.895,67

26.04.24



