## SUSPENSION LIFT KITS WITH KONI SHOCK ABSORBERS - FSD TECHNOLOGY



Article number	Product	Price €	Price €
		netto	incl. Taxes
1014 - 0013	Koni "Desert HD" lift kit for front-wheel-drive	1.674,00	1.992,06
1014 - 0012	Koni "Desert" lift kit for front-wheel drive	1.539,00	1.831,41
1014 - 0011	Koni "Desert HD" lift kit for 4Motion	1.728,00	2.056,32
1014 - 0010	Koni "Desert" lift kit for 4Motion	1.593,00	1.895,67